Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
Ko ] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
Ko/ DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
e Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

48,12 USD

57,50 USD

61,25 USD

72,50 USD



